
Important: This Degree Completion Plan is effective for students beginning their degree program 
in the Fall 2019 through the Summer 2020. This degree completion plan will remain in effect for 
students who do not break enrollment or who do not change degree programs.

1 Year Certificate Christian Counselling
General

CORE COURSES:

Course Hrs Semester Grade

Foundation Courses

COUN 366 Theories of Counselling & Psychotherapy 3

PHIL 102 Introduction to Christian Worldview 3

PSYC 220 Introduction to Psychology 3

COUN 300 Biblical Counselling 3

COUN 399 Skills Development Lab 3

Specialization Courses

ADDC 470 Intoduction to Addiction Counselling 3

COUN 310 Marriage and Family Therapy 3

COUN 290 Loss & Bereavement Counselling 3

COUN 222 Foundations of Pastoral Care Counselling 3

COUN 410 Crisis Intervention 3

TOTAL CREDITS: 30 Graduation Requirements:

(No electives required) 30 Total Hours
2.0 Overall GPA
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SUGGESTED COURSE SEQUENCE

Revised: 08.13.2020

First Semester
COUN 366
PHIL 102
PHIL 220
COUN 300

Second Semester
COUN 399
ADDC 470
COUN 310
COUN 290

Third Semester
COUN 222
COUN 410

3
3
3
3

3
3
3
3

3
3

Total 12

Total 12

Total 6


